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One-to-one 
appointments

These appointments are for families
that have questions or would like to
discuss any issues in confidence. 
They must be pre booked. 

These appointments are available
between 9-4

worries and action planning 
common misconceptions
differences in autistic children
practical strategies to use in everyday life 

These sessions will cover:

These sessions will run 10-12 and must be pre-booked.

Supporting your autistic 
child workshop

To book please contact Rebecca Weatherstone on 
0191 410 9974 or rebecca.weatherstone@ne-as.org.uk
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We have the following dates available:

We have the following dates available:
Nunsmoor Centre,
Studley Terrace, 

NE4 5AH 

07/02
06/03
03/04

Galafield Centre 
Newbiggin Ln, 

 NE5 1LZ

10/01
14/02
13/03
10/04

Byker Sands 
19 Raby Cross, 

NE6 2FF
 

17/01
21/02
20/03
17/04

Fawdon Childrens
Centre, Cairns Way,

NE3 2SN

24/01
28/02
27/03
24/04
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