

HUBS

FOR PARENTS / CARERS OF CHILDREN WHO ARE ON THE DIAGNOSTIC PATHWAY OR POST DIAGNOSIS OF AUTISM.

CHILDREN MUST BE LIVING IN NEWCASTLE

north east autism society



Supporting your autistic child workshop

These sessions will cover:

- worries and action planning
- common misconceptions
- differences in autistic children
- practical strategies to use in everyday life

These sessions will run 10-12 and must be pre-booked.



We have the following dates available:

Nunsmoor Centre,	Galafield Centre	Byker Sands	Fawdon Childrens
Studley Terrace,	Newbiggin Ln,	19 Raby Cross,	Centre, Cairns Way,
NE4 5AH	NE5 1LZ	NE6 2FF	NE3 2SN
07/02	10/01	17/01	24/01
06/03	14/02	21/02	28/02
03/04	13/03	20/03	27/03
	10/04	17/04	24/04

One-to-one appointments

These appointments are for families that have questions or would like to discuss any issues in confidence. They must be pre booked.

These appointments are available between 9-4

We have the following dates available:

Nunsmoor Centre,	Galafield Centre	Byker Sands	Fawdon Childrens
Studley Terrace,	Newbiggin Ln,	19 Raby Cross,	Centre, Cairns Way,
NE4 5AH	NE5 1LZ	NE6 2FF	NE3 2SN
07/02 06/03 03/04	10/01 14/02 13/03 10/04	17/01 21/02 20/03 17/04	24/01 28/02 27/03 24/04

To book please contact Rebecca Weatherstone on 0191 410 9974 or rebecca.weatherstone@ne-as.org.uk

Registered Charity No. 1028260 | Company Limited by Guarantee No. 2859620